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Kids Teens

	�	National Credit 
Union Youth Month™

__ Give a Hoot  
about Saving

__ Is your Credit Union 
participating in the 
National Youth Saving 
Challenge?

	�	Apps to Manage Your 
Spending

	�	Then and Now: What’s Up? 
__ Price tag comparison 

between the years of 
some every day items, for 
instance, gas, common 
groceries, etc.

$2.00
1998

2017

$5.00

	�	Spring Clean
__ What to do with 

old toys/clothing/
etc.? DONATE!  

	�	JUST FOR FUN
_	 Word Search
_	 Sudoku
_	 Crossword Puzzle
_	 Jokes


